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ND vs PITT vs PSU - 10/20/2023 to 10/21/2023

Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT-AM1 3:36.44

Jansen, Claire SO Strong, Jessie E SO

Yendell, Sophie SR Kudlac, Avery FR

26.23 53.85 1:01.3628.07

23.85 52.06 23.22 49.17

AND-IN2 3:38.38

Geriane, Jess J JR Jew, Ellie S 5Y

Hensler, Rhianna C SR Christman, Madelyn T JR

26.68 54.84 1:00.4728.29

25.20 54.55 22.96 48.52

BPITT-AM3 3:41.11

Del Balso, Parker J FR Messina, Angelina B SO

Gring, Sydney K FR Culibrk, Tara 5Y

26.97 55.15 1:02.6429.36

24.68 53.54 23.63 49.78

APSU-MA4 3:41.94

Carson, Molly JR Rydland, Kylie G SR

Brandbergh, Ellie J SR Stanford, Cat SR

26.81 55.11 1:02.9129.10

24.67 54.61 23.54 49.31

BND-IN*5 3:42.22

Geelen, Lente SO Codevilla, Mary S SO

Menkhaus, Madeline G JR D'Emanuele, Peyton J SR

26.06 54.40 1:02.8729.09

25.48 55.20 23.53 49.75

BPSU-MA*5 3:42.22

Henderson, Abby K SR Markvardt, Margaret SR

Sebring, Carly SO Lough, Marly JR

26.87 55.82 1:02.2128.96

24.37 53.96 23.98 50.23

CND-IN7 x3:46.53

Behm, Annie E JR Lugbill, Reese E JR

Potter, Madison T 5Y Brenneman, Grace M SO

27.35 56.62 1:03.5429.71

24.81 54.58 24.39 51.79

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:07.97

Janton, Tommy F SO Faikish, Sean A SR

Wilburn, Cason J 5Y Guiliano, Chris R JR

21.99 46.34 54.5824.90

20.87 46.05 19.27 41.00

APITT-AM2 3:08.38

Radziszewski, Krzysztof JR Chen, Jerry 5Y

Goraj, Marcin SR Goncharov, Stepan SO

22.61 46.60 53.0924.16

21.11 46.36 19.58 42.33

BND-IN3 3:11.48

Gentry, Marcus A SO Flynn, Michael F SO

Bacon, Tate R SO Myers, Max J JR

21.90 46.05 54.7125.15

21.27 46.26 20.46 44.46

APSU-MA4 3:14.09

Morley, Cooper SO Doyle, Ben P SR

Folger, Sam J JR Kim, Tylor J FR

22.87 46.78 54.7025.10

22.58 48.79 20.43 43.82

BPSU-MA5 3:14.55

Byrne, Lachlan GS Karahalis, Alex J FR

Davis, Caden A FR Hurley, Tommy J SR

22.98 47.77 54.3024.93

22.30 48.41 20.82 44.07

BPITT-AM6 3:14.57

Nelson, Jensen FR Matteazzi, Massimiliano SR

Mahler, Adam 5Y Toledo Sanchez, Dominic 5Y

23.68 50.63 52.8623.90

21.93 47.79 20.44 43.29

CND-IN7 x3:15.96

Smesko, Kaden W SR Wheeler, Will B FR

Lukashev, Stephan A SR Cvetko, Luka 5Y

22.99 48.25 54.9025.59

22.01 48.63 20.73 44.18

CPSU-MA8 x3:17.05

Bittner, Matthew R SO Slavica, Toni FR

Bolang, Erik SO McNutt, Ryan M SO

23.64 48.31 54.9625.60

22.35 48.36 21.55 45.42

CPITT-AM9 x3:17.35

Camden, Eric S SO Short, Nick C SO

Jalbert, Drew W SO Sharabura, Eric G FR

23.75 49.98 54.6824.88

22.03 48.01 20.89 44.68

DND-IN10 x3:18.38

Logue, Lucas L FR Ioselevich, Arie D FR

Uttley, Luke G SR Francois, Caden S FR

23.40 48.52 55.3025.81

22.76 49.06 21.32 45.50

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRGraves, Maggie J1 4:47.79

26.74 28.24 28.9628.62

29.15 29.06 29.23 29.50

29.45 28.84

PSU-MA SOMoore, Morgan P2 4:49.60

26.95 28.85 28.6228.77

28.42 28.55 29.12 30.05

30.68 29.59

ND-IN JRPruitt, Mary Cate C3 4:51.19

26.60 28.88 29.2329.06

29.32 29.37 29.79 29.61

29.82 29.51

PITT-AM SOBucaro, Emily L4 4:52.08

26.82 28.90 29.4429.27

29.57 29.77 29.93 29.85

29.91 28.62

ND-IN SRKopac, Allison N5 4:52.21

26.54 28.56 29.3528.85

29.45 30.01 30.38 30.49

29.83 28.75

PSU-MA SOMeisner, Catherine6 4:52.69

26.67 29.38 29.5229.50

29.35 29.58 29.59 29.74

29.80 29.56

ND-IN 5YGlass, Megan E7 x4:52.72

26.46 29.25 29.6829.71

29.92 29.90 29.67 29.65

29.56 28.92

PITT-AM JRMock, Tessa8 4:55.33

27.44 29.43 29.8429.81

29.84 29.94 30.04 29.87

29.94 29.18

PITT-AM SRLicht, Abby9 4:56.35

27.42 29.33 29.8029.60

29.90 30.12 30.05 30.33

30.26 29.54

PSU-MA FRJenny, Morgan E10 4:58.69

27.23 29.31 29.9029.77

29.93 30.52 30.69 30.86

30.73 29.75

PSU-MA SRRedican, Anna S11 x4:59.65

27.46 29.81 30.2830.09

30.26 30.22 30.16 30.10

30.83 30.44

PSU-MA SOBurns, Delaney M12 x4:59.72

27.01 29.54 30.5530.14

30.71 30.74 30.78 30.73

30.60 28.92

PSU-MA SRRinn, Morgan13 x5:00.71

27.73 29.65 30.4530.17

30.46 30.64 30.65 30.82

30.68 29.46

PITT-AM JRBerger, Jill R14 x5:00.78

26.61 29.76 30.2530.22

30.25 30.43 30.90 30.85

31.07 30.44

ND-IN JRKarras, Sophia O--- X4:56.14

27.15 29.03 29.8129.79

29.94 30.04 30.20 30.21

30.33 29.64

ND-IN FRO'Sullivan, Abigail S--- X5:00.62

27.81 29.82 30.1830.18

30.45 30.35 30.53 30.58

30.68 30.04

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM FRPiela, Michal1 4:24.31

24.24 26.57 26.8126.97

26.97 27.22 26.81 26.80

26.36 25.56

PITT-AM JRFrimis, Guy2 4:26.49

24.53 26.63 27.3827.06

27.67 27.43 26.77 26.24

26.22 26.56
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ND-IN 5YFitzpatrick, Jack T3 4:26.57

24.47 26.69 27.0127.07

27.06 27.08 27.12 27.27

27.00 25.80

PSU-MA SOChristensen, Andrew J4 4:28.61

24.62 26.73 27.2726.96

27.15 27.18 27.17 27.30

27.60 26.63

ND-IN JRThomas, Hugo E5 4:32.54

25.17 26.63 27.2427.06

27.62 27.86 27.87 28.23

27.80 27.06

PSU-MA SRBrewer, Zach M6 4:32.61

24.64 27.34 27.9327.47

27.84 28.14 27.83 27.89

27.45 26.08

PITT-AM SOCraft, Alex S7 4:32.94

25.07 26.98 27.4427.27

27.78 27.95 27.93 28.18

27.90 26.44

PSU-MA FRBlake, Teddy G8 4:33.29

25.09 26.86 27.9027.53

28.04 27.90 28.10 28.16

27.38 26.33

ND-IN SRSmith, Liam M9 4:33.47

24.75 26.87 27.8927.53

27.73 27.74 27.81 28.01

28.04 27.10

PITT-AM FRHenry, Drew T10 x4:33.50

25.16 26.95 27.9027.61

27.80 27.96 27.65 27.96

27.68 26.83

ND-IN SOLathrop, Connor R11 x4:37.37

25.41 27.49 28.2727.96

28.48 28.46 28.70 28.43

27.81 26.36

PSU-MA SOSchneider, Justin E12 x4:45.92

24.69 27.11 28.2827.47

28.78 28.89 29.71 30.28

30.84 29.87

PSU-MA JRFolger, Sam J13 x4:46.95

25.51 28.06 29.2328.70

29.05 29.33 29.36 29.27

29.47 28.97

PSU-MA JRDeppen, Jack C14 x4:51.78

26.42 28.69 29.4629.42

29.50 29.66 29.91 29.76

29.80 29.16

PITT-AM SRKephart, Wesley--- X4:36.96

25.40 27.56 27.9827.84

28.05 28.25 28.29 28.44

28.20 26.95

ND-IN JRGuziec, Andrew M--- X4:41.05

25.59 27.06 28.2327.64

28.60 28.71 28.53 29.02

29.43 28.24

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 5YJew, Ellie S1 1:00.95

28.86 32.09

PITT-AM SOStrong, Jessie E2 1:01.98

29.15 32.83

ND-IN SOCodevilla, Mary S3 1:02.97

29.44 33.53

PITT-AM 5YLondon, Maddie R4 1:03.28

29.80 33.48

PITT-AM SOPina, Jayla5 1:03.53

29.97 33.56

PITT-AM SOMessina, Angelina B6 x1:03.57

30.07 33.50

PSU-MA SRRydland, Kylie G7 1:03.80

30.35 33.45

ND-IN JRFeehery, Madison A8 1:04.99

30.45 34.54

PSU-MA SOMeisner, Julia9 1:05.76

30.73 35.03

PSU-MA FRWiltrout, Kalin L10 1:05.89

30.95 34.94

ND-IN FRDarcy, LilyAnne A11 x1:08.06

32.34 35.72

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 5YChen, Jerry1 53.81

25.37 28.44

ND-IN SOEdge, Dillon D2 54.02

25.70 28.32

PITT-AM SRMatteazzi, Massimiliano3 54.31

25.36 28.95

PITT-AM SRZorzano Jover, Javi4 54.72

25.41 29.31

ND-IN SRFaikish, Sean A5 55.14

25.84 29.30

PITT-AM SOShort, Nick C6 x55.42

26.14 29.28

PSU-MA SRDoyle, Ben P7 55.67

26.05 29.62

ND-IN SOFlynn, Michael F8 55.71

26.26 29.45

PSU-MA FRKarahalis, Alex J9 55.80

26.25 29.55

ND-IN FRWheeler, Will B10 x55.87

26.31 29.56

PSU-MA FRSlavica, Toni11 56.18

26.43 29.75

PSU-MA SRWise, Calvin W12 x57.13

27.07 30.06

ND-IN FRIoselevich, Arie D--- X56.69

26.82 29.87

PITT-AM FRHeck, Drew K--- X57.80

26.93 30.87

ND-IN SOMalicki, Ryan T--- X58.62

27.09 31.53

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM SOJansen, Claire1 1:54.82

27.25 28.88 29.5129.18

ND-IN JRChristman, Madelyn T2 1:54.98

27.32 29.30 29.3129.05

ND-IN SRChelsvig, Kallie J3 1:57.77

27.82 29.34 30.4930.12

PITT-AM FRDel Balso, Parker J4 1:58.18

28.11 30.11 30.2229.74

PSU-MA SRHenderson, Abby K5 1:58.68

27.69 29.77 30.8630.36

ND-IN JRBehm, Annie E6 2:00.83

28.35 29.97 31.8430.67

ND-IN FRTracy, Julieta O7 x2:00.97

28.08 30.33 31.3231.24

PSU-MA SRRedican, Anna S8 2:02.94

29.19 31.10 30.8631.79

PSU-MA SRLoughlin, Casey9 2:03.25

28.42 31.23 31.7631.84

PSU-MA SRMarkvardt, Margaret10 x2:03.73

28.73 31.73 31.0832.19

PITT-AM SOBailey, Kate E11 2:04.54

28.98 30.63 31.5833.35

PITT-AM SRDuncan, Abbie J12 x2:04.84

28.16 30.91 32.8032.97

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM SRGoraj, Marcin1 1:40.76

23.82 24.97 26.3925.58

ND-IN SOJanton, Tommy F2 1:41.29

22.77 25.57 26.7326.22

ND-IN 5YFilion, Tanner S3 1:42.82

23.13 25.51 27.1527.03

ND-IN SOGentry, Marcus A4 1:42.98

24.49 26.00 26.4426.05

PSU-MA GSByrne, Lachlan5 1:46.42

24.78 27.05 27.2327.36

ND-IN SRSmesko, Kaden W6 x1:46.95

25.00 27.20 27.2527.50

PSU-MA SOMorley, Cooper7 1:47.19

25.89 27.86 25.8827.56

PITT-AM FRNelson, Jensen8 1:47.27

25.60 27.18 27.0527.44

PSU-MA SOBittner, Matthew R9 1:47.63

24.93 26.99 27.7927.92

PSU-MA FRHoney, Sean N10 x1:47.76

25.40 27.48 27.2127.67

ND-IN SOBacon, Tate R11 x1:50.08

25.70 28.03 27.9628.39

PITT-AM SOCamden, Eric S12 1:50.70

25.39 27.34 29.5928.38

PSU-MA FRBlake, Teddy G13 x1:50.76

26.49 27.91 28.1728.19

PITT-AM JRLerro, Paul L14 x1:51.58

25.56 28.08 28.9329.01
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ND-IN JROrtanes, Bryce T--- X1:49.55

24.66 26.93 29.6328.33

ND-IN FRLogue, Lucas L--- X1:51.64

25.49 28.14 28.9229.09

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SRD'Emanuele, Peyton J1 49.73

24.06 25.67

PSU-MA SRStanford, Cat2 49.80

24.13 25.67

PITT-AM FRKudlac, Avery3 49.85

23.95 25.90

ND-IN JRGeriane, Jess J4 50.06

24.22 25.84

PITT-AM FRGring, Sydney K5 50.28

23.85 26.43

PSU-MA JRLough, Marly6 50.39

24.56 25.83

PSU-MA SOMeisner, Catherine7 50.56

24.30 26.26

PITT-AM 5YCulibrk, Tara8 50.59

24.17 26.42

ND-IN SOGeelen, Lente9 50.71

24.25 26.46

PSU-MA JRFluehr, Maura K10 x51.16

24.39 26.77

PITT-AM JRMcFaddin, Avery11 x51.18

24.80 26.38

ND-IN SOBrenneman, Grace M12 x51.55

24.80 26.75

ND-IN FRChristman, Meghan K13 x51.76

24.86 26.90

PSU-MA SORobinson, Nya L14 x51.81

24.45 27.36

PSU-MA FRWiltrout, Kalin L15 x52.46

25.30 27.16

ND-IN 5YPotter, Madison T--- X51.20

24.59 26.61

ND-IN SOLueking, Gretchen N--- X51.41

24.75 26.66

PITT-AM SRAgathokleous, Afrodite--- X52.58

24.96 27.62

PITT-AM SRLivingtson, Olivia--- X54.13

25.63 28.50

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRGuiliano, Chris R1 42.16

20.18 21.98

PITT-AM SOGoncharov, Stepan2 43.42

20.77 22.65

PITT-AM 5YToledo Sanchez, Dominic3 43.75

21.05 22.70

ND-IN 5YFilion, Tanner S4 44.01

21.24 22.77

PSU-MA FRKim, Tylor J5 44.29

21.10 23.19

PSU-MA SOMorley, Cooper6 44.60

22.11 22.49

PITT-AM JRRadziszewski, Krzysztof7 44.74

21.73 23.01

PSU-MA SRHurley, Tommy J8 45.10

21.79 23.31

ND-IN JRMyers, Max J9 45.25

21.53 23.72

PSU-MA SOMcNutt, Ryan M10 x45.62

22.07 23.55

PSU-MA SOSchneider, Justin E11 x45.64

21.76 23.88

ND-IN 5YCvetko, Luka12 x46.05

21.93 24.12

PITT-AM FRSharabura, Eric G13 x46.60

22.44 24.16

PSU-MA SOMusante, Ben D14 x46.80

22.44 24.36

PSU-MA FRDavis, Caden A15 x47.63

22.85 24.78

PITT-AM JRSmolsky, Jordan A--- X46.58

22.44 24.14

ND-IN JRTommasone, Nick J--- X46.60

ND-IN SOWhowell, Thomas G--- X46.86

22.52 24.34

ND-IN FRFrancois, Caden S--- X47.09

22.50 24.59

ND-IN SRTadic, Ilija--- X53.17

25.08 28.09

 
#11  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SRHenderson, Abby K1 4:19.56

27.17 31.53 32.4532.75

37.98 38.37 30.21 29.10

ND-IN FRO'Sullivan, Abigail S2 4:20.34

28.10 31.35 32.2133.29

38.52 38.96 29.30 28.61

ND-IN JRPruitt, Mary Cate C3 4:20.88

27.72 31.10 32.9733.55

38.33 38.67 30.02 28.52

PSU-MA SRRinn, Morgan4 4:21.08

27.18 30.68 34.2135.17

38.40 37.95 29.18 28.31

PSU-MA SOMeisner, Julia5 4:22.08

27.91 32.37 32.3533.79

38.62 38.61 29.50 28.93

ND-IN SRBender, Sarah N6 4:23.56

28.35 32.55 32.8433.55

36.89 37.42 31.26 30.70

PITT-AM SOBucaro, Emily L7 4:26.76

28.32 31.75 34.3935.32

38.04 39.79 30.14 29.01

PSU-MA FRJenny, Morgan E8 x4:26.84

28.97 33.12 32.3232.55

38.12 39.97 32.11 29.68

PITT-AM SOMessina, Angelina B9 4:29.19

28.02 31.21 36.5936.11

36.03 37.53 32.39 31.31

PITT-AM SOPina, Jayla10 4:32.78

28.51 33.13 34.9835.82

36.88 38.59 33.06 31.81

ND-IN JRLugbill, Reese E11 x4:33.10

28.12 32.26 35.5236.12

38.09 39.29 32.58 31.12

ND-IN JRKarras, Sophia O--- X4:37.17

28.75 32.11 34.7435.92

42.84 42.28 30.97 29.56

 
#12  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM SRMatteazzi, Massimiliano1 3:47.87

23.08 26.80 28.5928.03

32.44 33.27 27.97 27.69

PITT-AM FRPiela, Michal2 3:49.77

25.38 28.99 28.6830.02

32.40 32.42 26.57 25.31

PITT-AM SRZorzano Jover, Javi3 3:54.08

24.85 28.66 29.6730.25

32.66 32.92 28.02 27.05

PSU-MA SOChristensen, Andrew J4 3:55.43

24.76 28.61 30.2330.72

33.53 34.20 27.33 26.05

ND-IN 5YFitzpatrick, Jack T5 3:55.64

25.04 29.07 29.7830.32

33.97 33.39 28.18 25.89

PSU-MA FRSlavica, Toni6 3:56.48

24.92 29.05 30.4430.51

33.38 33.74 28.11 26.33

ND-IN SRFaikish, Sean A7 3:56.78

25.17 29.25 30.3030.38

32.56 33.50 28.50 27.12

PSU-MA FRHoney, Sean N8 3:57.35

24.99 29.19 29.9730.78

33.47 34.47 27.78 26.70

ND-IN SOSierra, Sammy R9 3:58.46

24.31 27.96 29.6729.42

33.11 35.22 29.60 29.17

PITT-AM FRHenry, Drew T10 x3:58.69

25.80 28.87 28.8529.30

35.27 35.06 28.69 26.85

ND-IN SOEdge, Dillon D11 x3:59.73

24.51 27.84 29.6430.31

33.30 34.80 30.63 28.70

PSU-MA FRKarahalis, Alex J12 x4:00.40

24.39 28.91 31.6832.07

33.03 34.11 29.25 26.96

PSU-MA SRWise, Calvin W13 x4:00.73

24.79 27.81 31.3531.95

33.21 34.04 29.16 28.42

PSU-MA JRDeppen, Jack C14 x4:17.33

27.03 30.48 32.0832.44

38.03 38.75 29.51 29.01
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ND-IN SOFlynn, Michael F--- X4:05.61

25.84 29.84 32.9133.08

32.17 34.00 29.30 28.47

ND-IN SOLathrop, Connor R--- X4:05.96

26.28 29.64 30.7330.79

35.34 36.19 29.09 27.90

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM SRYendell, Sophie1 52.96

24.44 28.52

PITT-AM FRKudlac, Avery2 53.77

24.83 28.94

PITT-AM FRGring, Sydney K3 53.99

25.57 28.42

PSU-MA SOSebring, Carly4 54.44

24.97 29.47

PSU-MA JRFluehr, Maura K5 54.53

25.64 28.89

PSU-MA SRMarkvardt, Margaret6 54.57

25.69 28.88

PITT-AM SOYoo, Olivia E7 x54.98

26.12 28.86

PSU-MA JRSullivan, Mac P8 x55.06

25.84 29.22

ND-IN SRDeuel, Megan G9 55.08

25.56 29.52

ND-IN SRHensler, Rhianna C10 55.17

25.85 29.32

ND-IN 5YGlass, Megan E11 55.28

25.65 29.63

PSU-MA SRBrandbergh, Ellie J12 x55.31

25.64 29.67

PSU-MA SRLoughlin, Casey13 x56.66

26.37 30.29

ND-IN JRMenkhaus, Madeline G14 x56.97

26.79 30.18

PSU-MA FRCollins, Ryleigh E15 x57.73

26.90 30.83

PSU-MA SORobinson, Nya L16 x59.05

27.35 31.70

ND-IN JRFeehery, Madison A--- X56.59

26.39 30.20

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 5YWilburn, Cason J1 46.45

21.77 24.68

PITT-AM SRGoraj, Marcin2 47.41

22.02 25.39

ND-IN SOBacon, Tate R3 47.44

22.08 25.36

ND-IN 5YMcDonnell, Liam K4 47.68

22.33 25.35

PITT-AM 5YMahler, Adam5 47.86

22.28 25.58

PSU-MA FRDavis, Caden A6 48.59

22.68 25.91

PSU-MA SRHurley, Tommy J7 48.93

22.77 26.16

PSU-MA SOBolang, Erik8 48.99

22.96 26.03

PSU-MA JRFolger, Sam J9 x49.04

23.26 25.78

PSU-MA SOBittner, Matthew R10 x49.07

23.54 25.53

PITT-AM SOJalbert, Drew W11 49.51

23.29 26.22

PITT-AM FRSmith, Josh A12 x51.32

23.38 27.94

PSU-MA SROberle, Jacob13 x51.53

23.98 27.55

ND-IN SOGentry, Marcus A--- X47.75

22.47 25.28

PITT-AM SORine, Michael--- X51.45

24.03 27.42

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT-AM1 1:30.52

Yendell, Sophie SR Kudlac, Avery FR

Culibrk, Tara 5Y Jansen, Claire SO

22.58 22.86 22.2322.85

AND-IN2 1:30.71

Brenneman, Grace M SO Geriane, Jess J JR

Christman, Madelyn T JR Christman, Meghan K FR

23.34 22.49 22.6922.19

BND-IN3 1:31.57

D'Emanuele, Peyton J SR Geelen, Lente SO

Codevilla, Mary S SO Potter, Madison T 5Y

23.31 22.77 22.6422.85

APSU-MA4 1:32.53

Brandbergh, Ellie J SR Lough, Marly JR

Fluehr, Maura K JR Stanford, Cat SR

23.61 22.96 22.6023.36

BPITT-AM5 1:33.53

Gring, Sydney K FR Del Balso, Parker J FR

London, Maddie R 5Y McFaddin, Avery JR

23.55 23.42 23.2723.29

CND-IN6 x1:34.47

Chelsvig, Kallie J SR Tracy, Julieta O FR

Lueking, Gretchen N SO Feehery, Madison A JR

23.68 23.82 23.3623.61

CPITT-AM7 x1:35.21

Agathokleous, Afrodite SR Yoo, Olivia E SO

Berger, Jill R JR Strong, Jessie E SO

24.24 23.83 23.1923.95

BPSU-MA8 1:35.37

Sebring, Carly SO Collins, Ryleigh E FR

Robinson, Nya L SO Carson, Molly JR

23.73 23.68 24.0223.94

DPITT-AM9 x1:36.58

Bucaro, Emily L SO Bailey, Kate E SO

Livingtson, Olivia SR Duncan, Abbie J SR

24.16 24.96 24.5222.94

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:18.17

Guiliano, Chris R JR Wilburn, Cason J 5Y

Filion, Tanner S 5Y Janton, Tommy F SO

19.40 19.66 19.4419.67

APITT-AM2 1:19.31

Goncharov, Stepan SO Toledo Sanchez, Dominic 5Y

Radziszewski, Krzysztof JR Goraj, Marcin SR

20.11 19.41 19.8919.90

BND-IN3 1:19.81

Bacon, Tate R SO McDonnell, Liam K 5Y

Cvetko, Luka 5Y Myers, Max J JR

20.54 19.82 19.6719.78

APSU-MA4 1:20.20

Kim, Tylor J FR Byrne, Lachlan GS

Morley, Cooper SO Hurley, Tommy J SR

20.51 20.38 19.5319.78

BPITT-AM5 1:21.88

Sharabura, Eric G FR Jalbert, Drew W SO

Frimis, Guy JR Chen, Jerry 5Y

20.95 20.48 20.6019.85

CND-IN6 x1:22.01

Smesko, Kaden W SR Ortanes, Bryce T JR

Uttley, Luke G SR Gentry, Marcus A SO

21.13 20.28 19.6720.93

DND-IN7 x1:22.81

Francois, Caden S FR Whowell, Thomas G SO

Tommasone, Nick J JR Flynn, Michael F SO

21.02 20.66 20.8820.25

BPSU-MA8 1:23.36

Doyle, Ben P SR McNutt, Ryan M SO

Musante, Ben D SO Schneider, Justin E SO

21.17 20.91 20.0921.19

CPITT-AM9 x1:23.60

Smith, Josh A FR Nelson, Jensen FR

Smolsky, Jordan A JR Mahler, Adam 5Y

21.61 20.81 20.8120.37

DPITT-AM10 x1:24.62

Short, Nick C SO Heck, Drew K FR

Rine, Michael SO Kephart, Wesley SR

21.69 21.08 20.7021.15

 
#17  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN SOCourtney, Grace C1 288.65

ND-IN JRBrady, Calie E2 287.90

PSU-MA FREkstrom, Abigail3 269.30

PSU-MA FRKoval, Kailey4 253.20

ND-IN SOFeick, Claire I5 249.95

PITT-AM FRFoley, Margaret*6 245.55

PSU-MA SOBeniquez, Charlize*6 245.55

PITT-AM JRVega, Jess8 241.40

PITT-AM SOIannon, Megan9 237.65

PSU-MA SRClark, Kenzie10 x209.50

ND-IN SRMcNally, Erin A11 x205.35

PITT-AM FRPolosky, Hannah12 x204.40

ND-IN FRRaby, Katie A13 x195.40
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(#17  Women 1 mtr Diving)

PITT-AM SRGravgaard, Emma--- X240.15

 
#18  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PITT-AM SRReed, Dylan1 412.95

ND-IN 5YLopez Hernandez, Carlo C2 380.50

PITT-AM JRCash, Cameron3 369.85

PSU-MA SOElliott, Hayden4 345.55

ND-IN SONguyen, Ben D5 341.90

PSU-MA GSSullivan, Kevin6 328.10

PITT-AM FRMarafioto, Chase7 313.70

PITT-AM SROsorio Mendoza, Juan8 x309.35

PSU-MA FRMcgaughey, Daniel9 242.85

PITT-AM SORadio, Ethan--- X306.60

PITT-AM SRSalisbury, Jackson--- X280.80

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT-AM1 1:38.40

Jansen, Claire SO Strong, Jessie E SO

Yendell, Sophie SR Kudlac, Avery FR

24.90 27.95 22.7822.77

AND-IN2 1:39.37

Geriane, Jess J JR Jew, Ellie S 5Y

Geelen, Lente SO Christman, Madelyn T JR

25.05 27.95 22.2324.14

APSU-MA3 1:41.71

Brandbergh, Ellie J SR Henderson, Abby K SR

Sebring, Carly SO Stanford, Cat SR

25.93 28.64 22.6724.47

BND-IN4 1:42.45

Chelsvig, Kallie J SR Codevilla, Mary S SO

Hensler, Rhianna C SR D'Emanuele, Peyton J SR

25.97 28.87 22.7024.91

BPITT-AM5 1:42.96

Del Balso, Parker J FR Messina, Angelina B SO

McFaddin, Avery JR Culibrk, Tara 5Y

25.62 29.19 22.9725.18

CND-IN6 x1:43.16

Behm, Annie E JR Lugbill, Reese E JR

Menkhaus, Madeline G JR Brenneman, Grace M SO

26.96 28.80 22.3525.05

BPSU-MA7 1:43.21

Loughlin, Casey SR Markvardt, Margaret SR

Sullivan, Mac P JR Lough, Marly JR

25.91 29.20 23.0225.08

CPITT-AM8 x1:44.01

Duncan, Abbie J SR London, Maddie R 5Y

Yoo, Olivia E SO Berger, Jill R JR

26.30 29.11 23.5925.01

DPITT-AM9 x1:44.74

Agathokleous, Afrodite SR Pina, Jayla SO

Bailey, Kate E SO Gendzel, Maya C SO

26.92 15.67 45.6016.55

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:25.11

Janton, Tommy F SO Faikish, Sean A SR

Wilburn, Cason J 5Y Guiliano, Chris R JR

21.39 24.89 18.5820.25

APITT-AM2 1:26.43

Radziszewski, Krzysztof JR Chen, Jerry 5Y

Goraj, Marcin SR Goncharov, Stepan SO

21.65 24.50 19.1721.11

BND-IN3 1:27.44

McDonnell, Liam K 5Y Edge, Dillon D SO

Bacon, Tate R SO Myers, Max J JR

21.85 24.94 19.7320.92

APSU-MA4 1:27.64

Morley, Cooper SO Doyle, Ben P SR

Hurley, Tommy J SR Kim, Tylor J FR

21.85 24.92 19.8321.04

BPITT-AM5 1:27.94

Jalbert, Drew W SO Matteazzi, Massimiliano SR

Mahler, Adam 5Y Toledo Sanchez, Dominic 5Y

22.53 24.44 19.3821.59

CND-IN6 x1:28.69

Smesko, Kaden W SR Flynn, Michael F SO

Uttley, Luke G SR Cvetko, Luka 5Y

22.23 25.24 19.4021.82

BPSU-MA7 1:29.65

Byrne, Lachlan GS Karahalis, Alex J FR

Folger, Sam J JR Schneider, Justin E SO

22.37 25.08 20.1722.03

DND-IN8 x1:30.47

Ortanes, Bryce T JR Wheeler, Will B FR

Francois, Caden S FR Tommasone, Nick J JR

22.75 24.97 20.6622.09

CPSU-MA9 x1:31.35

Bittner, Matthew R SO Slavica, Toni FR

Oberle, Jacob SR McNutt, Ryan M SO

22.33 25.31 20.9122.80

CPITT-AM10 x1:31.91

Nelson, Jensen FR Short, Nick C SO

Smith, Josh A FR Sharabura, Eric G FR

23.61 25.00 20.4722.83

DPITT-AM11 x1:32.91

Camden, Eric S SO Heck, Drew K FR

Rine, Michael SO Smolsky, Jordan A JR

23.60 25.73 20.3923.19

 
#21  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRGraves, Maggie J1 9:52.15

27.35 28.93 29.6329.33

29.87 29.86 29.86 29.85

29.95 30.02 29.98 29.97

29.95 29.92 29.64 29.82

29.69 29.78 29.76 28.99

PSU-MA SOMoore, Morgan P2 10:00.82

28.09 29.25 30.1229.84

30.30 30.32 30.38 30.49

30.42 30.39 30.06 29.88

29.99 29.97 30.54 30.36

30.34 30.46 30.76 28.86

ND-IN JRPruitt, Mary Cate C3 10:03.12

27.15 29.49 30.1629.86

30.34 30.66 30.61 30.46

30.72 30.48 30.53 30.44

30.50 30.46 30.27 30.30

30.24 30.34 30.31 29.80

PITT-AM SOBucaro, Emily L4 10:05.15

28.19 29.77 30.0130.01

30.00 30.08 30.27 30.34

30.61 30.58 30.79 30.88

30.69 30.50 30.62 30.70

30.54 30.54 30.42 29.61

ND-IN JRKarras, Sophia O5 10:05.59

27.56 29.88 30.2230.13

30.43 30.49 30.43 30.56

30.35 30.40 30.46 30.68

30.84 30.59 30.70 30.60

30.76 30.44 30.28 29.79

PITT-AM JRMock, Tessa6 10:05.71

28.18 29.85 30.4330.14

30.65 30.42 30.60 30.52

30.47 30.70 30.44 30.48

30.47 30.60 30.61 30.39

30.54 30.55 30.35 29.32

ND-IN SRKopac, Allison N7 x10:09.07

27.92 30.09 30.6630.47

30.65 30.56 30.39 30.46

30.80 30.52 30.77 30.54

31.21 31.34 30.81 30.89

30.52 30.36 30.41 29.70

PITT-AM SRLicht, Abby8 10:12.96

28.48 30.05 30.4730.44

30.73 30.81 30.83 30.91

30.96 30.90 30.95 30.83

31.06 31.37 30.86 30.97

31.01 30.82 30.47 30.04

PSU-MA SOBurns, Delaney M9 10:23.64

28.35 30.93 31.2430.94

31.37 31.47 31.51 31.60

31.47 31.39 31.54 31.82

31.57 31.62 31.28 31.64

31.21 31.76 31.27 29.66

PSU-MA SRRinn, Morgan10 10:23.79

28.44 30.76 31.5331.20

31.49 31.57 31.67 31.63

31.58 31.65 31.54 31.63

31.45 31.58 31.59 31.49

31.38 31.07 30.95 29.59
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PSU-MA FRJenny, Morgan E11 x10:28.43

28.57 30.38 31.0430.66

31.07 31.33 31.49 31.48

31.83 31.88 31.77 32.13

32.07 32.19 31.78 31.94

31.86 32.14 31.78 31.04

ND-IN FRO'Sullivan, Abigail S--- X10:21.20

28.29 30.53 30.8830.78

31.05 31.11 31.12 31.25

31.32 31.39 31.33 31.25

31.27 31.49 31.30 31.74

31.68 31.62 31.26 30.54

 
#22  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM FRPiela, Michal1 9:09.03

25.31 27.84 27.7327.75

27.92 27.57 27.33 27.61

28.13 27.36 27.73 27.69

27.84 27.86 28.01 27.95

27.65 27.70 26.44 25.61

ND-IN 5YFitzpatrick, Jack T2 9:18.44

25.20 27.44 28.1727.80

27.97 27.93 27.92 28.08

28.15 28.22 27.98 27.91

28.22 28.40 28.37 28.25

28.26 28.42 28.34 27.41

PSU-MA SOChristensen, Andrew J3 9:24.75

26.20 27.69 28.5228.40

28.36 28.22 28.53 28.64

28.67 28.54 28.76 28.61

28.60 28.46 28.32 28.40

28.37 28.28 28.21 26.97

ND-IN JRThomas, Hugo E4 9:27.06

25.83 27.43 27.9727.74

28.33 28.50 28.67 28.81

28.52 28.67 28.75 28.66

28.79 28.76 28.85 28.70

28.86 28.71 28.65 27.86

PITT-AM SOCraft, Alex S5 9:30.42

25.89 28.12 28.4928.79

28.73 28.92 29.10 28.88

28.84 28.70 28.79 28.94

28.95 28.79 28.88 28.71

28.69 28.65 28.30 27.26

PITT-AM SRKephart, Wesley6 9:33.00

26.84 28.61 29.1528.88

28.96 29.02 29.14 28.80

28.94 28.92 28.66 28.63

28.57 28.82 28.68 29.01

28.82 28.96 28.48 27.11

PSU-MA SRBrewer, Zach M7 9:34.47

25.41 28.40 28.9528.84

28.91 29.11 29.05 29.18

28.87 29.01 28.75 29.15

28.97 28.89 29.43 29.19

29.41 29.18 28.78 26.99

ND-IN SOLathrop, Connor R8 9:37.26

25.49 27.72 28.6228.10

28.84 29.10 29.18 29.18

29.38 29.03 29.15 29.49

29.75 29.85 29.65 29.56

29.55 29.53 28.99 27.10

PSU-MA FRBlake, Teddy G9 9:37.53

25.62 27.64 28.3628.16

28.34 28.78 28.92 29.04

29.25 29.47 29.63 29.86

30.07 30.20 30.30 29.83

29.81 29.00 28.50 26.75

ND-IN SRSmith, Liam M10 x9:39.73

25.75 27.96 29.0228.37

29.47 29.46 29.12 29.07

29.08 29.21 29.85 29.51

29.16 29.59 29.28 29.52

29.25 29.67 29.36 28.03

PITT-AM FRHenry, Drew T11 x9:43.07

25.74 27.99 29.4028.46

29.53 29.38 29.56 29.55

29.21 29.48 29.52 29.86

29.59 29.71 29.83 29.63

29.76 29.51 29.33 28.03

ND-IN JRGuziec, Andrew M--- X9:38.23

26.04 28.01 28.6028.54

28.70 28.86 29.16 29.29

29.19 29.43 29.67 29.51

29.51 29.19 29.79 30.03

28.93 29.61 28.53 27.64

 
#23  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM FRGring, Sydney K1 1:59.93

25.79 30.69 28.6434.81

PSU-MA SRHenderson, Abby K2 2:01.50

26.12 29.87 29.2536.26

PSU-MA SRMarkvardt, Margaret3 2:03.07

26.33 31.82 28.8336.09

ND-IN 5YJew, Ellie S4 2:03.35

26.95 31.50 29.5635.34

ND-IN FRTracy, Julieta O5 2:03.79

26.84 30.81 29.2236.92

PSU-MA SOMeisner, Catherine6 2:03.91

26.93 31.96 28.3036.72

ND-IN JRChristman, Madelyn T7 2:04.10

26.73 31.02 28.4237.93

ND-IN SRBender, Sarah N8 x2:04.25

27.62 30.07 30.2236.34

PITT-AM SOStrong, Jessie E9 2:05.90

27.15 32.22 31.1935.34

PSU-MA SOMeisner, Julia10 x2:06.10

26.90 31.59 29.1938.42

PSU-MA JRSullivan, Mac P11 x2:06.72

26.66 31.52 29.8638.68

PITT-AM SOMessina, Angelina B12 2:07.05

27.45 33.52 30.5735.51

PITT-AM SOPina, Jayla13 x2:08.07

27.99 33.38 30.9535.75

ND-IN SOStafford, Julia J--- X2:08.18

27.14 31.32 31.0438.68

ND-IN JRFeehery, Madison A--- X2:08.51

26.83 33.41 30.4337.84

 
#24  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM SRMatteazzi, Massimiliano1 1:45.64

22.51 26.02 26.4430.67

ND-IN SOEdge, Dillon D2 1:46.95

22.95 27.21 26.1730.62

PSU-MA FRHoney, Sean N3 1:49.23

23.13 26.97 26.2532.88

PITT-AM SRZorzano Jover, Javi4 1:49.30

23.62 27.55 26.4931.64

ND-IN SRFaikish, Sean A5 1:49.50

23.42 27.15 27.0431.89

ND-IN SOSierra, Sammy R6 1:49.72

24.02 27.05 26.4532.20

PSU-MA SOBittner, Matthew R7 1:49.76

23.42 27.75 26.3032.29

PSU-MA FRKarahalis, Alex J8 1:49.96

23.12 28.47 26.4231.95

PSU-MA FRSlavica, Toni9 x1:50.03

23.84 28.38 26.3331.48

ND-IN SOGentry, Marcus A10 x1:50.16

23.48 26.72 26.9033.06

PSU-MA SRWise, Calvin W11 x1:50.88

23.96 28.17 26.5032.25

PITT-AM 5YChen, Jerry12 1:52.22

24.14 29.60 27.3431.14

PITT-AM SOShort, Nick C13 x1:52.64

24.72 29.27 27.0231.63

PSU-MA SOBolang, Erik14 x1:58.54

24.49 30.89 27.8535.31

ND-IN FRIoselevich, Arie D--- X1:54.29

24.67 28.81 28.2932.52

 
#25  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM SRYendell, Sophie1 22.63

ND-IN JRGeriane, Jess J2 23.07

PSU-MA JRLough, Marly*3 23.14

ND-IN SOBrenneman, Grace M*3 23.14

PSU-MA SRStanford, Cat5 23.18

ND-IN FRChristman, Meghan K6 23.28

PSU-MA SRBrandbergh, Ellie J*7 23.40

PITT-AM SOJansen, Claire*7 23.40

ND-IN SOGeelen, Lente9 x23.46

PSU-MA JRFluehr, Maura K10 x23.81
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PITT-AM JRMcFaddin, Avery11 23.89

PSU-MA SOSebring, Carly12 x24.08

PSU-MA FRWiltrout, Kalin L13 x24.09

PSU-MA FRCollins, Ryleigh E14 x24.20

PSU-MA SORobinson, Nya L15 x24.26

PITT-AM SRAgathokleous, Afrodite16 x24.58

ND-IN 5YPotter, Madison T--- X23.41

PITT-AM SOGendzel, Maya C--- X24.10

PITT-AM SRLivingtson, Olivia--- X24.45

 
#26  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRGuiliano, Chris R1 19.35

ND-IN 5YCvetko, Luka*2 20.12

PITT-AM SOGoncharov, Stepan*2 20.12

PITT-AM 5YToledo Sanchez, Dominic4 20.25

PITT-AM JRRadziszewski, Krzysztof5 20.26

ND-IN JRMyers, Max J6 20.45

PSU-MA SRHurley, Tommy J7 20.50

ND-IN 5YMcDonnell, Liam K8 x20.59

PSU-MA FRKim, Tylor J9 20.77

PSU-MA GSByrne, Lachlan10 20.87

PSU-MA FRDavis, Caden A11 x20.98

PSU-MA SOSchneider, Justin E12 x21.02

PITT-AM FRSharabura, Eric G13 x21.21

PSU-MA SRDoyle, Ben P14 x21.27

PSU-MA SOMusante, Ben D15 x21.45

PSU-MA SOMcNutt, Ryan M16 x21.64

PSU-MA SROberle, Jacob17 x21.98

ND-IN JROrtanes, Bryce T--- X20.64

ND-IN SRUttley, Luke G--- X21.07

ND-IN FRFrancois, Caden S--- X21.26

PITT-AM FRSmith, Josh A--- X21.45

ND-IN SOWhowell, Thomas G--- X21.54

ND-IN JRTommasone, Nick J--- X21.83

ND-IN SRTadic, Ilija--- X23.70

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOMeisner, Catherine1 1:47.56

25.57 27.22 27.3727.40

ND-IN 5YGlass, Megan E2 1:48.63

25.22 27.19 28.4427.78

PITT-AM FRKudlac, Avery3 1:49.40

25.35 27.35 28.8427.86

PSU-MA SOMoore, Morgan P4 1:49.67

26.19 28.13 27.8227.53

ND-IN JRPruitt, Mary Cate C5 1:50.41

25.54 27.87 28.4528.55

ND-IN SRChelsvig, Kallie J6 1:50.60

25.98 27.63 28.5128.48

PITT-AM 5YCulibrk, Tara7 1:50.89

25.68 28.11 28.6728.43

ND-IN FRTracy, Julieta O8 x1:51.42

26.08 28.14 28.4928.71

PSU-MA SRStanford, Cat9 1:51.86

25.89 28.13 28.7829.06

PITT-AM SOBucaro, Emily L10 1:51.98

25.77 28.05 29.1629.00

PSU-MA SRRedican, Anna S11 x1:52.91

26.56 28.70 28.5829.07

ND-IN JRBehm, Annie E12 x1:53.12

26.76 28.67 28.8828.81

PSU-MA JRLough, Marly13 x1:54.89

26.29 28.79 30.0129.80

PSU-MA SORobinson, Nya L14 x1:55.21

27.13 29.14 29.4329.51

PSU-MA FRCollins, Ryleigh E15 x1:57.05

27.54 29.55 29.7030.26

ND-IN SRD'Emanuele, Peyton J--- X1:50.97

26.13 28.79 27.6528.40

ND-IN SOLueking, Gretchen N--- X1:52.59

26.38 28.86 28.4828.87

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRGuiliano, Chris R1 1:33.75

21.80 23.40 24.3824.17

PITT-AM SRGoraj, Marcin2 1:34.76

21.94 23.71 24.6724.44

ND-IN 5YWilburn, Cason J3 1:35.79

21.81 24.33 24.9324.72

PITT-AM JRFrimis, Guy4 1:36.74

22.69 24.36 25.1924.50

ND-IN SOMalicki, Ryan T5 1:38.46

22.69 24.36 26.2025.21

PITT-AM FRPiela, Michal6 1:39.30

23.30 25.37 25.0125.62

PITT-AM 5YToledo Sanchez, Dominic7 x1:39.33

22.51 24.87 26.2525.70

PSU-MA SRBrewer, Zach M8 1:40.44

23.45 25.48 25.6725.84

PSU-MA FRKim, Tylor J9 1:40.60

22.58 25.29 26.4826.25

PSU-MA SOSchneider, Justin E10 1:41.22

24.02 25.54 25.8025.86

PSU-MA SOMcNutt, Ryan M11 x1:41.30

23.12 25.33 26.6426.21

PSU-MA FRBlake, Teddy G12 x1:43.23

24.03 25.88 27.0026.32

PSU-MA SOMusante, Ben D13 x1:43.35

24.14 26.56 26.0326.62

ND-IN SRSmith, Liam M14 x1:47.11

23.95 26.27 28.1928.70

PITT-AM JRSmolsky, Jordan A--- X1:43.91

23.82 26.19 26.6727.23

ND-IN JRThomas, Hugo E--- X1:44.10

24.36 25.98 26.9126.85

PITT-AM SOCraft, Alex S--- X1:44.48

24.45 26.35 26.7926.89

ND-IN SOLathrop, Connor R--- X1:44.90

24.16 26.35 26.9227.47

ND-IN JRGuziec, Andrew M--- X1:46.11

24.37 26.50 27.7227.52

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM FRGring, Sydney K1 1:59.13

26.91 30.20 31.1530.87

ND-IN SRDeuel, Megan G2 1:59.92

26.88 30.17 31.8031.07

PSU-MA SRRinn, Morgan3 2:01.14

27.26 30.37 31.9931.52

PITT-AM SOYoo, Olivia E4 2:02.01

27.49 30.08 32.7731.67

PITT-AM SOBailey, Kate E5 2:02.28

27.98 31.41 31.6631.23

PITT-AM JRBerger, Jill R6 x2:02.62

27.90 30.85 31.9531.92

ND-IN SRHensler, Rhianna C7 2:02.77

28.06 30.85 32.3531.51

ND-IN FRO'Sullivan, Abigail S8 2:04.43

28.47 31.67 32.1532.14

PSU-MA JRSullivan, Mac P9 2:05.00

28.06 31.69 32.9732.28

PSU-MA SOMeisner, Julia10 2:07.02

28.45 31.68 34.1532.74

ND-IN JRMenkhaus, Madeline G11 x2:07.87

28.29 31.96 34.0533.57

PSU-MA SOBurns, Delaney M12 x2:08.92

28.67 32.54 33.7034.01

ND-IN SRKopac, Allison N--- X2:02.40

27.95 30.97 31.9731.51

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 5YMahler, Adam1 1:45.59

23.33 26.53 28.6327.10

ND-IN SOBacon, Tate R2 1:45.97

23.05 25.91 29.6327.38

ND-IN SOEdge, Dillon D3 1:46.81

23.85 26.70 28.4227.84

PSU-MA JRFolger, Sam J4 1:48.07

24.23 27.03 28.8427.97

PSU-MA FRDavis, Caden A5 1:50.01

24.98 28.27 28.4828.28

ND-IN SOSierra, Sammy R6 1:50.20

24.35 27.98 29.2728.60

PSU-MA SOBolang, Erik7 1:50.33

24.30 27.67 29.5828.78

PITT-AM SOJalbert, Drew W8 1:50.51

24.47 27.99 29.3828.67

PITT-AM FRHenry, Drew T9 1:53.99

25.63 28.25 30.0730.04

PSU-MA JRDeppen, Jack C10 x1:56.15

26.16 29.26 30.9929.74

PITT-AM SORine, Michael11 x1:58.45

25.39 28.65 34.1230.29

PSU-MA SROberle, Jacob12 x2:00.55

25.58 29.51 33.8131.65
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#31  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM SOJansen, Claire1 53.54

26.20 27.34

ND-IN JRChristman, Madelyn T2 53.88

25.96 27.92

ND-IN JRGeriane, Jess J3 54.43

26.64 27.79

PITT-AM FRDel Balso, Parker J4 54.44

26.17 28.27

ND-IN SOGeelen, Lente5 55.14

26.47 28.67

PSU-MA SRHenderson, Abby K*6 55.48

27.05 28.43

PSU-MA SOSebring, Carly*6 55.48

26.68 28.80

PSU-MA SRBrandbergh, Ellie J8 55.72

26.86 28.86

PSU-MA SRLoughlin, Casey9 x56.00

27.11 28.89

PITT-AM SRDuncan, Abbie J10 56.61

27.19 29.42

PITT-AM SRLivingtson, Olivia11 x1:00.95

29.49 31.46

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOJanton, Tommy F1 45.86

21.85 24.01

ND-IN SOGentry, Marcus A2 46.33

22.18 24.15

PITT-AM JRRadziszewski, Krzysztof3 46.39

22.52 23.87

PSU-MA SOMorley, Cooper4 46.80

22.50 24.30

ND-IN 5YFilion, Tanner S5 46.99

22.48 24.51

PITT-AM SOGoncharov, Stepan6 47.66

23.08 24.58

PSU-MA GSByrne, Lachlan7 47.75

23.20 24.55

ND-IN SRSmesko, Kaden W8 x47.76

22.84 24.92

ND-IN 5YMcDonnell, Liam K9 x48.06

22.98 25.08

PSU-MA SOBittner, Matthew R10 48.86

23.72 25.14

PITT-AM FRNelson, Jensen11 49.33

23.94 25.39

PSU-MA FRHoney, Sean N12 x49.44

23.95 25.49

PITT-AM SOCamden, Eric S13 x50.50

24.05 26.45

ND-IN 5YFitzpatrick, Jack T--- X48.57

23.60 24.97

PITT-AM JRLerro, Paul L--- X49.69

23.97 25.72

ND-IN FRFrancois, Caden S--- X50.06

24.20 25.86

ND-IN JROrtanes, Bryce T--- X50.35

24.38 25.97

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 5YJew, Ellie S1 2:13.25

30.22 33.06 35.6734.30

ND-IN SRBender, Sarah N2 2:15.90

30.91 34.34 35.3635.29

PITT-AM SOStrong, Jessie E3 2:17.96

29.91 33.92 38.1735.96

PSU-MA SRMarkvardt, Margaret4 2:18.24

30.96 35.15 35.8336.30

ND-IN JRLugbill, Reese E5 2:18.64

31.03 34.81 36.3936.41

PSU-MA SRRydland, Kylie G6 2:18.76

30.97 34.46 37.0336.30

PITT-AM SOMessina, Angelina B7 2:18.92

31.11 34.64 37.0336.14

PITT-AM 5YLondon, Maddie R8 2:19.07

31.59 34.58 37.0335.87

PITT-AM SOPina, Jayla9 x2:21.29

31.53 35.14 37.8636.76

ND-IN SOCodevilla, Mary S10 x2:22.70

31.18 35.79 38.2637.47

ND-IN JRFeehery, Madison A11 x2:24.71

32.08 36.50 38.3037.83

PSU-MA FRJenny, Morgan E12 2:25.28

31.56 36.06 39.5138.15

ND-IN FRDarcy, LilyAnne A--- X2:29.37

33.16 37.81 39.6338.77

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM SRMatteazzi, Massimiliano1 1:56.41

26.05 29.06 30.8630.44

PITT-AM 5YChen, Jerry2 1:56.78

26.15 29.64 30.5130.48

ND-IN SRFaikish, Sean A3 1:59.04

26.49 29.94 31.6930.92

PITT-AM SOShort, Nick C4 2:00.31

ND-IN SOFlynn, Michael F5 2:01.42

26.81 30.62 32.1531.84

PITT-AM SRZorzano Jover, Javi6 x2:01.65

PSU-MA FRKarahalis, Alex J7 2:02.78

PSU-MA SRWise, Calvin W8 2:03.00

27.52 31.17 32.4231.89

PSU-MA FRSlavica, Toni9 2:03.29

27.44 31.09 32.7731.99

ND-IN FRIoselevich, Arie D10 2:03.71

PSU-MA SRDoyle, Ben P11 x2:08.03

ND-IN FRWheeler, Will B12 x2:15.80

PITT-AM FRHeck, Drew K--- X2:08.90

 
#35  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT-AM1 3:18.23

Kudlac, Avery FR Yendell, Sophie SR

Gring, Sydney K FR Jansen, Claire SO

24.12 50.12 49.3522.98

23.57 49.54 23.30 49.22

AND-IN2 3:18.57

Brenneman, Grace M SO Geriane, Jess J JR

Christman, Madelyn T JR D'Emanuele, Peyton J SR

24.41 50.65 49.5923.57

23.33 49.01 23.54 49.32

APSU-MA3 3:22.40

Stanford, Cat SR Lough, Marly JR

Meisner, Catherine SO Fluehr, Maura K JR

24.48 50.81 49.8023.81

24.42 50.64 24.24 51.15

BND-IN4 3:23.07

Glass, Megan E 5Y Potter, Madison T 5Y

Lueking, Gretchen N SO Tracy, Julieta O FR

24.53 50.57 50.9624.13

24.03 50.79 23.92 50.75

BPSU-MA5 3:23.64

Sebring, Carly SO Henderson, Abby K SR

Brandbergh, Ellie J SR Markvardt, Margaret SR

24.95 51.85 50.5423.95

24.04 50.93 24.10 50.32

BPITT-AM6 3:24.30

Yoo, Olivia E SO Del Balso, Parker J FR

McFaddin, Avery JR Culibrk, Tara 5Y

25.08 51.62 50.6324.13

24.19 50.81 24.01 51.24

CND-IN7 x3:24.43

Codevilla, Mary S SO Chelsvig, Kallie J SR

Behm, Annie E JR Christman, Meghan K FR

24.88 51.58 50.3423.95

24.73 51.89 15.64 50.62

CPITT-AM8 x3:28.80

Bailey, Kate E SO Berger, Jill R JR

Bucaro, Emily L SO Agathokleous, Afrodite SR

25.05 51.89 51.9724.97

24.80 51.78 24.81 53.16

CPSU-MA9 x3:29.84

Wiltrout, Kalin L FR Collins, Ryleigh E FR

Robinson, Nya L SO Meisner, Julia SO

25.46 52.49 53.2624.98

24.40 51.57 25.36 52.52

DPITT-AM10 x3:37.23

Licht, Abby SR Mock, Tessa JR

Duncan, Abbie J SR Livingtson, Olivia SR

26.30 54.11 54.1525.79

25.65 53.94 26.00 55.03
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#36  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 2:51.19

Guiliano, Chris R JR Janton, Tommy F SO

Cvetko, Luka 5Y Wilburn, Cason J 5Y

19.87 41.63 42.9120.10

20.36 43.73 19.97 42.92

APITT-AM2 2:53.32

Goncharov, Stepan SO Toledo Sanchez, Dominic 5Y

Goraj, Marcin SR Radziszewski, Krzysztof JR

20.64 43.82 42.7020.16

20.88 43.58 20.39 43.22

BND-IN3 2:54.33

Filion, Tanner S 5Y Myers, Max J JR

Gentry, Marcus A SO Bacon, Tate R SO

20.75 43.52 43.9520.19

20.28 43.65 20.43 43.21

APSU-MA4 2:56.80

Byrne, Lachlan GS Morley, Cooper SO

Hurley, Tommy J SR Kim, Tylor J FR

21.61 44.98 43.6621.15

20.69 43.78 20.84 44.38

CPSU-MA5 3:00.99

Karahalis, Alex J FR Honey, Sean N FR

Oberle, Jacob SR Bittner, Matthew R SO

22.00 45.60 44.5621.31

21.84 46.43 20.93 44.40

CND-IN6 x3:01.16

Whowell, Thomas G SO Uttley, Luke G SR

Smesko, Kaden W SR Edge, Dillon D SO

22.41 46.84 45.8921.57

20.89 44.81 20.75 43.62

BPITT-AM7 3:01.64

Frimis, Guy JR Sharabura, Eric G FR

Smolsky, Jordan A JR Mahler, Adam 5Y

21.56 44.79 45.5521.28

21.53 45.76 21.69 45.54

BPSU-MA8 x3:03.42

McNutt, Ryan M SO Schneider, Justin E SO

Davis, Caden A FR Musante, Ben D SO

22.23 46.11 44.5520.79

21.73 45.93 22.15 46.83

DND-IN9 x3:03.78

Francois, Caden S FR Wheeler, Will B FR

Tommasone, Nick J JR Flynn, Michael F SO

22.28 46.51 46.2221.94

21.16 45.15 21.72 45.90

CPITT-AM10 x3:04.90

Rine, Michael SO Short, Nick C SO

Jalbert, Drew W SO Smith, Josh A FR

22.48 46.66 45.9421.53

21.59 46.07 21.66 46.23

DPITT-AM11 x3:07.66

Nelson, Jensen FR Kephart, Wesley SR

Camden, Eric S SO Lerro, Paul L JR

22.68 47.09 46.0322.12

22.35 47.40 22.14 47.14

 
#37  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN SOCourtney, Grace C1 321.50

ND-IN JRBrady, Calie E2 319.40

PSU-MA FRKoval, Kailey3 277.60

PITT-AM JRVega, Jess4 262.10

ND-IN FRRaby, Katie A5 261.95

PSU-MA FREkstrom, Abigail6 257.30

ND-IN SOFeick, Claire I7 x250.60

PITT-AM SOIannon, Megan8 228.70

PITT-AM SRGravgaard, Emma9 223.95

PITT-AM FRFoley, Margaret10 x221.15

PSU-MA SOBeniquez, Charlize11 219.90

PSU-MA SRClark, Kenzie12 x172.35

 
#38  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PITT-AM JRCash, Cameron1 391.90

PITT-AM SRReed, Dylan2 365.20

PSU-MA SOElliott, Hayden3 350.30

ND-IN 5YLopez Hernandez, Carlo C4 340.55

PSU-MA GSSullivan, Kevin5 338.80

ND-IN SONguyen, Ben D6 322.30

PITT-AM FRMarafioto, Chase7 298.95

PITT-AM SROsorio Mendoza, Juan8 x290.85

PSU-MA FRMcgaughey, Daniel9 269.40

PITT-AM SRSalisbury, Jackson--- X271.95

PITT-AM SORadio, Ethan--- X241.10


